NT1GD64S8HB0GY / NT512D64S88B0GY / NT512D72S89B0GY / NT256D64SH4B0GY
NT1GD64S8HB0G / NT512D64S88B0G / NT512D72S89B0G / NT256D64SH4B0G
1GB, 512MB, 256MB and 512MB(ECC)
PC3200 and PC2700
Unbuffered DDR DIMM ��
REV 1.1 1
Aug 9, 2006
© NANYA TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

© NANYA TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
NANYA reserves the right to change products and specifications without notice.
Ordering Information
Part Number Size Speed Power Leads
NT1GD64S8HB0G-5T 128Mx64
NT512MD72S89B0G-5T 64x72
NT512D64S88B0G-5T 64x64
NT256D64SH4B0G-5T 32x64
DDR400
Devices
PC3200
3-3-3
200MHz (5ns @ CL = 3) 2.6V
NT1GD64S8HB0G-6K 128Mx64
NT512D64S88B0G-6K 64x64
NT256D64SH4B0G-6K 32x64
DDR333
Devices
PC2700
2.5-3-3
166MHz (6ns @ CL = 2.5)  2.5V
Gold
Green Part Number Size Speed Power Leads
NT1GD64S8HB0GY-5T 128Mx64
NT512MD72S89B0GY-5T 64x72
NT512D64S88B0GY-5T 64x64
NT256D64SH4B0GY-5T 32x64
DDR400
Devices
PC3200
3-3-3
200MHz (5ns @ CL = 3) 2.6V
NT1GD64S8HB0GY-6K 128Mx64
NT512D64S88B0GY-6K 64x64
NT256D64SH4B0GY-6K 32x64
DDR333
Devices
PC2700